
Gift BoxesGift Boxes

609 W. Union St 
Edgewood, Iowa 52042

(563) 928-6814
sales@edgewoodlocker.com
www.edgewoodlocker.com

custom gift box ideascustom gift box ideas
Deer hunter’s gift boxDeer hunter’s gift box

pet gift boxpet gift box

shelf-stable gift boxshelf-stable gift box

Local IOwa gift boxLocal IOwa gift box

Edgewood Locker Gift Certificates are also available!

make your own 
gift box!

make your own 
gift box!

step 1:step 1:

step 2:step 2:

step 3:step 3:

Choose a box, bag, 
or basket

Choose a box, bag, 
or basket

choose what products you

would like to fill the

box/bag/basket with

choose what products you
would like to fill the
box/bag/basket with

gift it to 
someone special

gift it to 
someone special

box sizesbox sizes
11 x 10 x 6

12 x 6 x 3

12 x 9 x 3

12 x 12 x 3

16 x 10 x 4

20 x 12 x 3

11 x 10 x 6
12 x 6 x 3
12 x 9 x 3

12 x 12 x 3
16 x 10 x 4
20 x 12 x 3

Shelf-Stable Meats

Refrigerated Meats 
Frozen Meats

Assorted Cheeses

Wine, Beer & Cocktail Mixes

Spices, Seasonings, & Rubs

Jams, Honey, & Syrup

Popcorn, Chips, & Crackers

Candies & Sweets

Pet Food & Treats

Edgewood Locker Apparel

Shelf-Stable Meats
Refrigerated Meats 

Frozen Meats
Assorted Cheeses

Wine, Beer & Cocktail Mixes
Spices, Seasonings, & Rubs

Jams, Honey, & Syrup
Popcorn, Chips, & Crackers

Candies & Sweets
Pet Food & Treats

Edgewood Locker Apparel

all boxes are $5all boxes are $5

and seasonal
offerings

and seasonal
offerings



Mild Brat Sampler $69Mild Brat Sampler $69

Blueberry Maple Brat
Cheesy Hashbrown Brat
Mushroom & Swiss Brat
Smoked Brat with Cheese
Sauerkraut & Cheese Brat

Cranberry & Wild Rice Brat

Spicy Brat Sampler $69Spicy Brat Sampler $69
Cherry Cayenne Brat

Habanero Mango Brat
Whiskey Peppercorn Brat
Jalapeno & Cheddar Brat

Jalapeno Popper Brat
Horseradish & Cheddar Brat

*Each Sampler Includes 1pkg. (4 brats per pkg) of each flavor*

Prices include a craft box, unless otherwise noted.
Our homemade products are made with minimal
preservatives, so they must be kept refrigerated.

We also have an extensive variety of other meats,
sausages, cheese, wine, and seasonings that you can use to

customize your gift box or basket.

Pizza Brat
Ranch Brat

Pineapple Brat
Mac N Cheese Brat

Very Garlic Brat
Plain Precooked Brat

Taco Brat
Cajun Brat

Jalapeno Brat
Sweet Chili Brat

Queso Brat
Pretty Darn Hot Brat

mega brat sampler $209mega brat sampler $209
Includes all Mild and Spicy brat flavors PLUS the following:

Fresh Brat, Fresh Beer Brat, Smoked Brat, Dill Pickle Brat,
Sweet Onion Brat, Bacon & Cheddar Brat, 

Green Pepper & Onion Brat, Tomato Basil & Garlic Brat, 
Craft Beer & Cheese Brat, Chicken Feta Spinach Brat, 

Philly Steak Brat, Chicken Bacon Ranch Brat, Reuben Brat  

Breakfast Sampler $48Breakfast Sampler $48

1lb. Blueberry Maple Brats
1lb. Cheesy Hashbrown Brats
1lb. Smoked Breakfast Links
1lb. Smoked Bacon
12oz. Big Timber Pure Maple Syrup
1lb. Smoked Maple Links

Smokehouse Lovers Box $54Smokehouse Lovers Box $54

1lb. Smoked Bacon
1lb. Apple Cinnamon Bacon
2ct. Bone-In Smoked Chops

1lb. Old World Summer Sausage
8oz. Honey Pork & Swiss Sticks

8oz. Honey Pork & Pineapple Sticks
1lb. Smoked Maple Links

Grilling Gift Box $97Grilling Gift Box $97

2ct. Ribeye Steaks
2ct. Bacon Wrapped Pork Tenderloins
2ct. Bacon Wrapped Beef Filets
2ct. Bone-In Smoked Chops

Smoked Hams Smoked Hams 

Prices do not include a box. Gift packaging available upon request.
Whole Boneless Smoked Ham                             (12-14lb.) $5.19/lb.
Half Boneless Smoked Ham                                    (5-8lb.) $5.19/lb.
Whole Bone-In Smoked Ham                              (15-17lb.) $4.89/lb.
Half Bone-In Smoked Ham                                     (6-8lb.) $4.89/lb.

Snack Pack Sampler $30Snack Pack Sampler $30

8oz. Old World Summer Sausage
8oz. Summer Sausage with Cheese
8oz. Honey Pork & Pineapple Sticks
8oz. Honey Beef BBQ Sticks
8oz. Colby Jack Cheese Block

Meat & Cheese Party Pack $42Meat & Cheese Party Pack $42

1lb. Summer Sausage
8oz. Beef Sticks

8oz. Beef Sticks with Cheese
8oz. Honey Pork Sticks

8oz. Honey Pork & Swiss Sticks
8oz. Colby Jack Cheese Block

8oz. Smoked Cheddar Cheese Block

Stick Sampler Box $50Stick Sampler Box $50

8oz. Beef Sticks
8oz. Beef Sticks with Cheese
8oz. Jalapeno & Hot Pepper Cheese Sticks
8oz. Taco Beef Sticks
8oz. Honey BBQ Beef Sticks
8oz. Pepperjack Pineapple Meat Sticks
8oz. Honey Pork Sticks
8oz. Honey Pork & Swiss Sticks
8oz. Honey Pork & Pineapple Sticks

Bacon Lovers Sampler $49Bacon Lovers Sampler $49

1lb. Bacon & Cheddar Brats
6oz. Juusto Cheese w/ Bacon Crumbles

1lb. Smoked Bacon
1lb. Smoked Apple Cinnamon Bacon

1lb. Smoked Jalapeno Bacon
1lb. Smoked Pepper Bacon

*Prices subject to change without notice*

summer sausagesummer sausage

8 oz. Old World Summer Sausage                                               $5.40    
3 lb. Old World Summer Sausage                                              $22.30
8  oz. Summer Sausage with Cheese                                            $5.40
3 lb. Summer Sausage with Cheese                                            $22.30


